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PHOENIX, ARIZONA

2020 East Bethany Home Road
$7,500,000 Property ID | 8JJ32M
RanchInArizona.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
Frank.Aazami@Sir.com +1 480.266.0240

PARADISE VALLEY, ARIZONA

7017 North Invergordon Road
$8,250,000 Property ID | Q9Y9TY
PVLuxuryEstate.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
Frank.Aazami@Sir.com +1 480.266.0240

BRENTWOOD, CALIFORNIA

249 South Westgate Avenue
$9,680,000 Property ID | HNYP6R
249Westgate.com
Sotheby’s International Realty Beverly Hills Brokerage
Josie Tong | John Tan
Josie.Tong@sir.com +1 310.808.8808

VAIL VALLEY, COLORADO

476 Pilgrim Drive
$8,195,000 Property ID | TN3WE3
476PilgrimDrive.com
LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Tye Stockton
TStockton@LIVsir.com +1 970.471.2557

CAMDEN, MAINE

135 Mountain Arrow Drive
$8,500,000 Property ID | SGV4TS
LegacySir.com
Legacy Properties Sotheby’s International Realty
Brian Wickenden
BWickenden@LegacySir.com +1 207.975.9650

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

5445 North 20th Street
$4,000,000 Property ID | B54KVV
PhoenixLuxuryEstate.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
Frank.Aazami@Sir.com +1 480.266.0240

BELVEDERE, CALIFORNIA

74 Bellevue Avenue
$25,495,500 Property ID | DL42EW
GlobalEstates.com
Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty 
L. Sarkissian | M. Sarkissian | B. Bullock
L.Sarkissian@GGsir.com +1 415.517.7720

TIBURON, CALIFORNIA

Easton Point
$95,000,000 Property ID | H8L44K
GlobalEstates.com
Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Lydia Sarkissian | Bill Bullock
L.Sarkissian@GGsir.com +1 415.517.7720

ROLLINS, MONTANA

22946 Damaskes Way
$2,134,000 Property ID | YJQ85R
SothebysRealty.com
Glacier Sotheby’s International Realty
Amy Bain-Wilson
AWilson@GlacierSir.com +1 406.370.9101

PARADISE VALLEY, ARIZONA

5837 North Palo Cristi Road
$10,650,000 Property ID | GTSLLR
PrivatelyGatedEstate.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
Frank.Aazami@Sir.com +1 480.266.0240

LAFAYETTE, CALIFORNIA

Coming Soon
$11,500,000 
HappyValleyOasis.com
Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane
A.NewtonCane@GGsir.com +1 415.999.0253

JACKSON HOLE, WYOMING

185 Glenwood, #9
$3,275,000 Property ID | 6W5MJ5
TheGlenwoodJH.com
Jackson Hole Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Van Gelder
Bill.VanGelder@JHsir.com +1 307.690.0178


